sector & Foreign banks, working in Controlling Offices Handling Operations including 

Deposits/Credits/Remittances, Risk Management, Delivery channels and other areas.  

DURATION  

3 Days from 24th to 26th March 2026. Timings: 10:00 am to 5:30 pm.  

FEE  

Rs. 7,500/- per participant plus GST 18% aggregating to Rs. 8,850/- (Rs. Eight Thousand Eight 

Hundred Fifty Only). (In case of TDS deduction, please send us TDS certificate).  

Programme fees may be remitted to the credit of Institute’s account as given below: 

✓ Name of the Account: Indian Institute of Banking and Finance 
✓ Name of the Bank branch: